
Place* Name Team Time
1 Seth Marcaccio Fanshawe College 27:12
2 Adam Cole Czuchnicki Mohawk College 27:53
3 Ryan Foott Fanshawe College 28:01
4 Sam Kirwin Humber College 28:33
5 Saed Griffith Centennial College 28:39
6 Their Nunguwenimana Humber College 28:44
7 Ali Ghadghoni Humber College 28:47
8 Caleb Trotter Fanshawe College 28:57
9 Josh Heuving Fanshawe College 29:15
10 Luke Deighan Humber College 29:19
11 Haseeb Malik UTM 29:31
12 Lugei Juma Centennial College 29:52
13 Gabriel Torres Centennial College 29:52
14 Ahmed Ahmed Conestoga College 29:59
15 Chris Caddey Mohawk College 30:05
16 Kale Heino UTM 30:26
17 Joaquim Lourenco St Clair College 30:46
18 Aric Emiry Conestoga College 30:50
19 Matthew Lozano Centennial College 30:51
20 Kuntz Maxim Centennial College 30:53
21 Jamie McNorgan Fanshawe College 30:56
22 Nathan Bryant Seneca College 31:00
23 Chun Yuen Humber College 31:14
24 Ryan Linkletter Centennial College 31:19
25 Erich Mundt Fanshawe College 31:25
26 Kyler Norton Mohawk College 31:33
27 Gallagher Patterson Mohawk College 31:38
28 Tameem Hamid UTM 31:54
29 Tyler Potter Cambrian College 31:56
30 Sergio Campus Centennial College 32:03
31 Kyle Maerz Redeemer University College 32:12
32 Tyler Pylatuk Conestoga College 32:19
33 Aaron Hesman Redeemer University College 32:25
34 Shaen Singh Mohawk College 32:25
35 Russell Gibson Niagara 32:32
36 Hamza Ali UTM 32:37
37 Justin Folkeringa St Clair College 32:38
38 Kevin Dann Fanshawe College 32:40
39 Mitch Visser George Brown College 32:44
40 Aurel Fox-Rocollet Cambrian College 32:52
41 Kunal Shukla UTM 32:55
42 Dalitso Mzinganjira Centennial College 33:16
43 Shaofeng Zhang George Brown College 33:26
44 Ramon Laruan Seneca College 33:33
45 Mundhir Mohammed Centennial College 33:36
46 Justin Deweerd Redeemer University College 34:14
47 Jonathan Thiessen Redeemer University College 34:18
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48 Jeff Whaling Mohawk College 34:21
49 Evan Landry Niagara 34:55
50 Malachi Clark Niagara 34:58
51 James Sikkema Redeemer University College 35:02
52 Luke Boesveld Redeemer University College 35:12
53 Blaise Aganie Fanshawe College 35:29
54 Shavaine Brown Seneca College 35:30
55 Tyler Pirie Fanshawe College 35:34
56 Benjohn Libardo UTM 35:40
57 Adam Martynek Niagara 35:52
58 Tyler Snyder St Clair College 36:09
59 Matthew Melaragno George Brown College 36:21
60 Joseph Gignac St Clair College 37:33
61 Ben Bronsema Redeemer University College 38:17
62 Ricardo Wisdom Seneca College 38:34
63 Suraj Manjeshwar Seneca College 39:04
64 Walter Papak St Clair College 39:10
65 Neal Shepherd Redeemer University College 40:02
66 Steve Dupej Conestoga College 40:15
67 Steve McCarthy St Lawr - Brockville 42:20
68 J P Lesley Niagara 48:36
69 Mike Dibenedetto Niagara 49:41



Fanshawe Invitational XC - Men
Final Team Results
September 19, 2015

Team - Fanshawe CollegeFinish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  21  Team Score (times):     1:53:26  Ave Time: 28:21

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Seth Marcaccio 1 1 27:12 27:12
2 Ryan Foott 3 4 28:01 55:13
3 Caleb Trotter 8 12 28:57 1:24:11
4 Josh Heuving 9 21 29:15 1:53:26
5 Jamie McNorgan 21 42 30:56 2:24:22
6 Erich Mundt 25 67 31:25 2:55:47
7 Kevin Dann More Than  6 32:40 3:28:27
8 Blaise Aganie More Than  6 35:29 4:03:57
9 Tyler Pirie More Than  6 35:34 4:39:31

Team - Humber CollegeFinish Position -     2
Team Score (places):  27  Team Score (times):     1:55:24  Ave Time: 28:51

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Sam Kirwin 4 4 28:33 28:33
2 Their Nunguwenimana 6 10 28:44 57:17
3 Ali Ghadghoni 7 17 28:47 1:26:04
4 Luke Deighan 10 27 29:19 1:55:24
5 Chun Yuen 23 50 31:14 2:26:38

Team - Centennial CollegeFinish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  49  Team Score (times):     1:59:14  Ave Time: 29:48

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Saed Griffith 5 5 28:39 28:39
2 Lugei Juma 12 17 29:52 58:31
3 Gabriel Torres 13 30 29:52 1:28:23
4 Matthew Lozano 19 49 30:51 1:59:14
5 Kuntz Maxim 20 69 30:53 2:30:07
6 Ryan Linkletter 24 93 31:19 3:01:26
7 Sergio Campus More Than  6 32:03 3:33:29
8 Dalitso Mzinganjira More Than  6 33:16 4:06:46
9 Mundhir Mohammed More Than  6 33:36 4:40:23



Team - Mohawk CollegeFinish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  70  Team Score (times):     2:01:09  Ave Time: 30:17

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Adam Cole Czuchnicki 2 2 27:53 27:53
2 Chris Caddey 15 17 30:05 57:58
3 Kyler Norton 26 43 31:33 1:29:31
4 Gallagher Patterson 27 70 31:38 2:01:09
5 Shaen Singh 32 102 32:25 2:33:35
6 Jeff Whaling 40 142 34:21 3:07:56

Team - UTMFinish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  89  Team Score (times):     2:04:28  Ave Time: 31:07

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Haseeb Malik 11 11 29:31 29:31
2 Kale Heino 16 27 30:26 59:57
3 Tameem Hamid 28 55 31:54 1:31:51
4 Hamza Ali 34 89 32:37 2:04:28
5 Kunal Shukla 36 125 32:55 2:37:23
6 Benjohn Libardo 46 171 35:40 3:13:03

Team - Conestoga CollegeFinish Position -     6
Team Score (places): 115  Team Score (times):     2:13:23  Ave Time: 33:20

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Ahmed Ahmed 14 14 29:59 29:59
2 Aric Emiry 18 32 30:50 1:00:49
3 Tyler Pylatuk 30 62 32:19 1:33:08
4 Steve Dupej 53 115 40:15 2:13:23

Team - Redeemer University CollegeFinish Position -     7
Team Score (places): 137  Team Score (times):     2:13:09  Ave Time: 33:17

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Kyle Maerz 29 29 32:12 32:12
2 Aaron Hesman 31 60 32:25 1:04:37
3 Justin Deweerd 38 98 34:14 1:38:51
4 Jonathan Thiessen 39 137 34:18 2:13:09
5 James Sikkema 43 180 35:02 2:48:12
6 Luke Boesveld 44 224 35:12 3:23:24
7 Ben Bronsema More Than  6 38:17 4:01:41
8 Neal Shepherd More Than  6 40:02 4:41:43



Team - St Clair CollegeFinish Position -     8
Team Score (places): 149  Team Score (times):     2:17:07  Ave Time: 34:16

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Joaquim Lourenco 17 17 30:46 30:46
2 Justin Folkeringa 35 52 32:38 1:03:24
3 Tyler Snyder 48 100 36:09 1:39:34
4 Joseph Gignac 49 149 37:33 2:17:07
5 Walter Papak 52 201 39:10 2:56:18

Team - Seneca CollegeFinish Position -     9
Team Score (places): 154  Team Score (times):     2:18:39  Ave Time: 34:39

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Nathan Bryant 22 22 31:00 31:00
2 Ramon Laruan 37 59 33:33 1:04:33
3 Shavaine Brown 45 104 35:30 1:40:04
4 Ricardo Wisdom 50 154 38:34 2:18:39
5 Suraj Manjeshwar 51 205 39:04 2:57:43

Team - NiagaraFinish Position -    10
Team Score (places): 163  Team Score (times):     2:18:19  Ave Time: 34:34

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Russell Gibson 33 33 32:32 32:32
2 Evan Landry 41 74 34:55 1:07:28
3 Malachi Clark 42 116 34:58 1:42:27
4 Adam Martynek 47 163 35:52 2:18:19
5 J P Lesley 54 217 48:36 3:06:55
6 Mike Dibenedetto 55 272 49:41 3:56:37

Team - Cambrian CollegeFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Tyler Potter Less Than  4 31:56 31:56
2 Aurel Fox-Rocollet Less Than  4 32:52 1:04:48

Team - George Brown CollegeFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Mitch Visser Less Than  4 32:44 32:44



2 Shaofeng Zhang Less Than  4 33:26 1:06:11
3 Matthew Melaragno Less Than  4 36:21 1:42:32

Team - St Lawr - BrockvilleFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Steve McCarthy Less Than  4 42:20 42:20



Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Overall Finish List
Sept 19, 2015

Place Name Team Bib No Time
1 Emily Marcolini Cambrian College 174 19:47
2 Lucy Njeru George Brown College 162 20:23
3 Natalie Omahen St Clair College 478 20:27
4 Brianna Dolderman Conestoga College 469 20:28
5 Coby Phillips Humber College 462 20:32
6 Ivon Jaimes Humber College 461 20:58
7 Joanita Louw George Brown College 160 20:58
8 Katherine White Humber College 463 20:58
9 Karlie Dolderman Conestoga College 470 21:03
10 Hannah Carley Humber College 457 21:09
11 Jillian Ciccone Mohawk College 480 21:26
12 Ashley Dewitt Mohawk College 479 21:27
13 Claire Brown Humber College 456 21:28
14 Morgan Hendricks Fanshawe College 185 21:37
15 Meghan Howell St Clair College 477 21:48
16 Rachel Hoekstra Redeemer University College 486 22:15
17 Adrianne So Redeemer University College 488 22:15
18 Marcia Coelho Humber College 458 22:17
19 Maxine Cotton Humber College 459 22:34
20 Victoria Horrobin St Clair College 476 22:48
21 Laura Travaglini Fanshawe College 186 22:54
22 Shelby Kent St Lawrence - Brockville 167 23:04
23 Sharlane MacLeod George Brown College 161 23:10
24 Danielle Dupuis Humber College 460 23:28
25 Jasmin Kornelsen Conestoga College 471 23:44
26 Emily Erb Conestoga College 465 23:56
27 Ashanthi Joshua Seneca College 172 24:07
28 Ayah Abdeldayem UTM 164 24:10
29 Elizabeth Horrobin St Clair College 475 24:18
30 Hayle Shipp Conestoga College 468 24:23
31 Sarah Duic St Clair College 474 24:39
32 Emily Lorimer Redeemer University College 491 24:55
33 Kate Perkins Centennial College 181 25:02
34 Rebekka Aarsand Cambrian College 176 25:16
35 Stephanie Tenhove Redeemer University College 489 25:29
36 Katrina Palmer Redeemer University College 487 25:33
37 Ana Gabriela Lopes Centennial College 178 25:35
38 Kate Hill UTM 165 25:37
39 Elaa Strathdee Conestoga College 464 25:41
40 Kelly Nesbitt Mohawk College 485 25:47
41 Aliah Johnson Fanshawe College 187 25:59
42 Amanda Dewit Fanshawe College 159 26:04
43 Erin Mailtland Centennial College 180 26:08
44 Jessie Shakleton Fanshawe College 188 27:07
45 Lanise Lynwood Centennial College 179 27:25
46 Olayinka Aloko Niagara 170 27:43



47 Maria Reyna Corona Centennial College 184 27:45
48 Megan Wismer Cambrian College 175 27:50
49 Rebecca Wong UTM 166 28:05
50 Jamie Morgan-Lynette Centennial College 183 28:10
51 Krista Simpson Mohawk College 483 28:23
52 Sandra Owen Seneca College 492 28:50
53 Vanessa Eisses Redeemer University College 490 28:51
54 Lauretta Campbell Mohawk College 484 29:15
55 Kiva Mastin Conestoga College 467 31:01
56 Hannah Frimeth Seneca College 495 31:06
57 Tammy Vo Seneca College 173 32:34



Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Final Team Results
September 19, 2015

Team - Humber CollegeFinish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  19  Team Score (times):     1:23:37  Ave Time: 20:54

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Coby Phillips 3 3 20:32 20:32
2 Ivon Jaimes 4 7 20:58 41:30
3 Katherine White 5 12 20:58 1:02:28
4 Hannah Carley 7 19 21:09 1:23:37
5 Claire Brown 10 29 21:28 1:45:05
6 Marcia Coelho 15 44 22:17 2:07:22
7 Maxine Cotton More Than  6 22:34 2:29:56
8 Danielle Dupuis More Than  6 23:28 2:53:24

Team - Conestoga CollegeFinish Position -     2
Team Score (places):  45  Team Score (times):     1:29:12  Ave Time: 22:18

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Brianna Dolderman 2 2 20:28 20:28
2 Karlie Dolderman 6 8 21:03 41:31
3 Jasmin Kornelsen 18 26 23:44 1:05:15
4 Emily Erb 19 45 23:56 1:29:12
5 Hayle Shipp 22 67 24:23 1:53:35
6 Elaa Strathdee 29 96 25:41 2:19:17
7 Kiva Mastin More Than  6 31:01 2:50:19

Team - St Clair CollegeFinish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  50  Team Score (times):     1:29:21  Ave Time: 22:20

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Natalie Omahen 1 1 20:27 20:27
2 Meghan Howell 12 13 21:48 42:15
3 Victoria Horrobin 16 29 22:48 1:05:03
4 Elizabeth Horrobin 21 50 24:18 1:29:21
5 Sarah Duic 23 73 24:39 1:54:00



Team - Redeemer University CollegeFinish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  77  Team Score (times):     1:34:55  Ave Time: 23:43

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Rachel Hoekstra 13 13 22:15 22:15
2 Adrianne So 14 27 22:15 44:31
3 Emily Lorimer 24 51 24:55 1:09:26
4 Stephanie Tenhove 26 77 25:29 1:34:55
5 Katrina Palmer 27 104 25:33 2:00:29
6 Vanessa Eisses 40 144 28:51 2:29:20

Team - Mohawk CollegeFinish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  85  Team Score (times):     1:37:03  Ave Time: 24:15

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Jillian Ciccone 8 8 21:26 21:26
2 Ashley Dewitt 9 17 21:27 42:53
3 Kelly Nesbitt 30 47 25:47 1:08:40
4 Krista Simpson 38 85 28:23 1:37:03
5 Lauretta Campbell 41 126 29:15 2:06:19

Team - Fanshawe CollegeFinish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  91  Team Score (times):     1:36:35  Ave Time: 24:08

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Morgan Hendricks 11 11 21:37 21:37
2 Laura Travaglini 17 28 22:54 44:31
3 Aliah Johnson 31 59 25:59 1:10:30
4 Amanda Dewit 32 91 26:04 1:36:35
5 Jessie Shakleton 34 125 27:07 2:03:42

Team - Centennial CollegeFinish Position -     7
Team Score (places): 121  Team Score (times):     1:44:12  Ave Time: 26:03

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Kate Perkins 25 25 25:02 25:02
2 Ana Gabriela Lopes 28 53 25:35 50:38
3 Erin Mailtland 33 86 26:08 1:16:46
4 Lanise Lynwood 35 121 27:25 1:44:12
5 Maria Reyna Corona 36 157 27:45 2:11:57
6 Jamie Morgan-Lynette 37 194 28:10 2:40:08



Team - Seneca CollegeFinish Position -     8
Team Score (places): 144  Team Score (times):     1:56:38  Ave Time: 29:09

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Ashanthi Joshua 20 20 24:07 24:07
2 Sandra Owen 39 59 28:50 52:58
3 Hannah Frimeth 42 101 31:06 1:24:04
4 Tammy Vo 43 144 32:34 1:56:38

Team - Cambrian CollegeFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Emily Marcolini Less Than  4 19:47 19:47
2 Rebekka Aarsand Less Than  4 25:16 45:03
3 Megan Wismer Less Than  4 27:50 1:12:54

Team - George Brown CollegeFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Lucy Njeru Less Than  4 20:23 20:23
2 Joanita Louw Less Than  4 20:58 41:21
3 Sharlane MacLeod Less Than  4 23:10 1:04:31

Team - St Lawrence - BrockvilleFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Shelby Kent Less Than  4 23:04 23:04

Team - NiagaraFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Olayinka Aloko Less Than  4 27:43 27:43

Team - UTMFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1 Ayah Abdeldayem Less Than  4 24:10 24:10
2 Kate Hill Less Than  4 25:37 49:48
3 Rebecca Wong Less Than  4 28:05 1:17:53


